Kreis - Schuler - Cup 2019

Mannliche Jugend U14 - M13

Platz

1
2
3

Name
Kai Erik Englmann
Felix Kolle

Tom Waselowsky

Verein

Eintracht Hildesheim

MTV Bockenem
TKJ Sarstedt

Mannliche Jugend U14 - M12

Platz

1

o U A W N

Mannliche Kinder U12 - M11
Platz

1

2
3
4

Name
Maximilian Hass
Jan Schillert
Nicolas Thiele
Christian Klages
Hans Brozio

Yannis Doring

Name

Luca Willig
Jonas Schmidt
Louis Moldovan

Samuel Bente

Sonntag, 23. Juni 2019

Verein

TKJ Sarstedt
Delligser SC
TKJ Sarstedt
TSV Warzen
TSV Warzen
TKJ Sarstedt

Verein

TKJ Sarstedt
VSV Raéssing
VfV Hildesheim
TSV Warzen

12.05.2019
Sarstedt

1.186
1.150

12.05.2019
Sarstedt
1.070

988
899

543

12.05.2019
Sarstedt
931

787
905
565

15.06.2019
Sarstedt

1.256
1.141
1.218

15.06.2019

Sarstedt
1.127

985
912
987
958
659

15.06.2019

Sarstedt
997

835
946
687

22.06.2019
Brunkensen

1.203
1.132
1.174

22.06.2019
Brunkensen
1.078

1.025
850
1.020
1.001
651

22.06.2019
Brunkensen
1.015

796

07.09.2019

07.09.2019

07.09.2019

Gesamt
3.645
3.423
2.392

Gesamt
3.275
2.998
2.661
2.007
1.959
1.853

Gesamt
2.943
2.418
1.851
1.252
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Mannliche Kinder U12 - M10
Platz

1

O 00 N OO 1 A W N

Mannliche Kinder U10 - M9
Platz

1

2
3
4
5

Name

Jan Linschmann
Henry Frohwerk
Niclas Legler
Elias Doring
Paul Euskirchen
Robin Meyer
Jerrit Perschke
Anton Bohmer

Lenny Meyer

Name

Armin Kollmeyer
Maximilian Sydow
Yassin Mansouri
Luiz Koch

Oskar Eckstein

Sonntag, 23. Juni 2019

Kreis - Schuler - Cup 2019

Verein

TKJ Sarstedt

TSV Warzen

FSV Sarstedt

TKJ Sarstedt
Eintracht Hildesheim
TSV Brunkensen

FSV Sarstedt
Eintracht Hildesheim
TSV Brunkensen

Verein

FSV Sarstedt
TKJ Sarstedt
TKJ Sarstedt
MTV Bockenem
TKJ Sarstedt

12.05.2019
Sarstedt

913
672
629
579

509
480

12.05.2019
Sarstedt

836
827
694
785
650

15.06.2019
Sarstedt
981

729
622
643
844
657

572
422

15.06.2019
Sarstedt
876

906
762

639

22.06.2019
Brunkensen

937
674
620
620
811
592
595

436

22.06.2019
Brunkensen

868
834
715
773

07.09.2019
Alfeld Gesamt

2.831
2.075
1.871
1.842
1.655
1.249
1.104
1.052

858

07.09.2019
Alfeld Gesamt

2.580
2.567
2171
1.558
1.289
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Mannliche Kinder U10 - M8

Platz
1

o A W N

Name

Maximilian Maiwald
Jonte FulR

Julian Limmer

Amin Bohmer
Valentin Limmer
Jonas Welz

Kreis - Schuler - Cup 2019

Verein

TKJ Sarstedt

TKJ Sarstedt

FSV Sarstedt
Eintracht Hildesheim
FSV Sarstedt

MTV 48 Hildesheim

Weibliche Jugend U14 - W13

Platz
1

o A W N

Name

Marlene Wegener
Neele Hebel

Rosalie Pischke

Svea Sandstrom
Marielle Agbodo
Dorothea Karakatsouli

Sonntag, 23. Juni 2019

Verein

MTV Bockenem
TKJ Sarstedt
TKJ Sarstedt
TKJ Sarstedt
TKJ Sarstedt
TKJ Sarstedt

12.05.2019
Sarstedt

576
443
463
426
158
158

12.05.2019
Sarstedt

1.139
1.149
1.096

978

15.06.2019

Sarstedt
679

555
527
565
213
148

15.06.2019

Sarstedt
1.248

1.178
1.084
1.100
1.313
1.282

22.06.2019
Brunkensen

607
610
513

177
156

22.06.2019
Brunkensen

1.164
1.187
1.042
1.086
1.274
1.192

07.09.2019
Alfeld

07.09.2019
Alfeld

Gesamt
1.862
1.608
1.503

991
548
462

Gesamt
3.551
3.514
3.222
3.164
2.587
2.474
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Kreis - Schuler - Cup 2019

Weibliche Jugend U14 - W12

Platz
1

O 00 N OO 1 A W N

[
= O

Name

Klara Harke
Lucie Knaust
Leni Linschmann
Leonie Hoppert
Mavie Bosel
Leyla Koksal
Alina Schirokov
Frida Falkenstein
Anneke Gnuschke
Heidi Hollenbach

Hannah Coffmann

Sonntag, 23. Juni 2019

Verein

VSV Réssing

TKJ Sarstedt

TKJ Sarstedt

TKJ Sarstedt

TKJ Sarstedt
Eintracht Hildesheim
TKJ Sarstedt
Eintracht Hildesheim
TSV Gronau

TKJ Sarstedt

TKJ Sarstedt

12.05.2019
Sarstedt

1.320
1.289
1.248
1.020
1.106

913

1.167
1.144
1.087
1.037

15.06.2019
Sarstedt
1.356

1.299
1.282
1.167
1.122

945
1.199

1.121
1.151
675

22.06.2019
Brunkensen

1.252
1.267
1.189
1.104
1.057

942
1.218
1.177

07.09.2019
Alfeld

Gesamt
3.928
3.855
3.719
3.291
3.285
2.800
2.417
2.344
2.265
2.238
1.712
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Weibliche Kinder U12 - W11

Platz
1

O 00 N OO 1 A W N

N S O =
A W N R O

Name

Lilli Kriiger

Malin Stichnoth
Helene Husemann
Franziska Jentzsch
Franka Niemeyer
Emily Laikam
Sophie Hollenbach
Dorothea Bente
Lieselotte Miiller
Leni Trippner
Jenny Lobe

Alea Klusmeier
Lucy Miinker
Marie Miller

Sonntag, 23. Juni 2019

Kreis - Schuler - Cup 2019

Verein

FSV Sarstedt

VSV Rassing
Eintracht Hildesheim
Eintracht Hildesheim
TSV Gronau

TSV Gronau

TKJ Sarstedt

TSV Warzen

TSV Warzen

FSV Sarstedt

TSV Brunkensen

FSV Sarstedt

FSV Sarstedt

TSV Brunkensen

12.05.2019
Sarstedt

1.272
1.129
1.086
1.073
1.057
852
1.133
966
898

837
712

15.06.2019

Sarstedt
1.244

1.152
1.156
1.140
1.117
954
1.159
972
1.019
916
874

821
746

22.06.2019
Brunkensen

1.235
1.093
1.089
1.078
1.092

901

855
833
828

708

07.09.2019

Alfeld

Gesamt
3.751
3.374
3.331
3.291
3.266
2.707
2.292
1.938
1.917
1.771
1.707
1.665
1.533
1.454
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Weibliche Kinder U12 - W10
Platz

1

O 00 N OO 1 A W N

Weibliche Kinder U10 - W9
Platz

1

O 00 N OO 1 o W N

Name

Lara Maiwald
Sunja Schindler
Amy Peuker
Miriam Limmer
Emma Schlake
Sarah Klusmeier
Lena Jedamzik
Leandra Winter

Nele Henniges

Name

Pia Luisa Warneboldt
Elise Isabella Harke
Lara Schillert
Charlotte Schwabe
Martha Wilke

Leonie Laikam

Merle Jeschieniak
Lena Waselowsky

Anni Schwarze

Sonntag, 23. Juni 2019

Kreis - Schuler - Cup 2019

Verein

TKJ Sarstedt
Eintracht Hildesheim
TSV Brunkensen

FSV Sarstedt

VSV Réssing

FSV Sarstedt

FSV Sarstedt

TSV Brunkensen

TSV Warzen

Verein

Eintracht Hildesheim
VSV Réssing
Delligser SC

TKJ Sarstedt
Eintracht Hildesheim
TSV Gronau

VfV Hildesheim

TKJ Sarstedt

TKJ Sarstedt

12.05.2019
Sarstedt

1.075
904
898
942
901
794
823

12.05.2019
Sarstedt

923
920
711
970

556
723

622

15.06.2019
Sarstedt
1.157

982
974
985

816
769
710

15.06.2019
Sarstedt
1.024

979
811
1.032
882
537
786
723
684

22.06.2019
Brunkensen

1.121
943
878
612
958
861

759
700

22.06.2019
Brunkensen

966
910
780

803
573

697

07.09.2019
Alfeld Gesamt

3.353
2.829
2.750
2.539
1.859
1.655
1.639
1.528
1.410

07.09.2019
Alfeld Gesamt

2.913
2.809
2.302
2.002
1.685
1.666
1.509
1.420
1.306
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Weibliche Kinder U10 - W8

Platz Name
1 Lavinia Tenge
2 Julia Schmidt
3 Johanna Sydow
4 Ines Klusmeier
5 Greta Bednorz

Sonntag, 23. Juni 2019

Kreis - Schuler - Cup 2019

Verein

VSV Réssing
VSV Rassing
TKJ Sarstedt
FSV Sarstedt
TSV Warzen

12.05.2019
Sarstedt
742

699
528
704

15.06.2019

Sarstedt
773

676
565

640

22.06.2019
Brunkensen

865
651
584
714
566

07.09.2019

Alfeld

Gesamt
2.380
2.026
1.677
1.418
1.206
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